A.C.T Track League 7 November 2016

Event 1
1st

2nd

3rd
Time

Event 2
1st

2nd

3rd
Time

Event 3
1st

2nd

3rd
Time

Event 4

1st
2nd
3rd
Time

1st
2nd
3rd
Time

Event 5
1st

2nd

3rd
Time

Event 6
1st

2nd

3rd
Time

Event 7
1st

2nd

3rd
Time

95

71

99
3:12.463

73

32

68
3:47,211

34

43

46
4:10.058

194

159

198
4:16.610

153
11
258
3:52.795

95

99

98
4:20.464

32
104
68
5:55.794

46

52

43
6:06.232

YOUTH Group 1 -8 LAP SCRATCH

Harry Jordan Eastlands Velo
Thomas Purcell Liverpool Century
Joe Waterfield Clifton CC

YOUTH Group 2 - 10 LAP SCRATCH

Ethan Cuerden Eastlands Velo
Ella Lazenby Clifton CC
Tilly Percy Salt Aire Cogset

YOUTH /JUNIOR Group 3 - 12 LAP SCRATCH

Thomas Lord Eastlands Velo
Joe Pidcock Chevin Cycles
Max Poole Bikeboxalan

SENIOR 12 LAP SCRATCH Group 1

Brian Byland Manchester Whrs
Gwenno Hughes Ynys Mons
Robbie Duncan Manchester Whrs

SENIOR 12 LAP SCRATCH Group 2

Matthew Dennis Sport City Velo
Robert Donaldson Mossley CRT
Lawrence Kelly Paul Milnes Cycles

YOUTH GROUP 1 - DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST

Harry Jordan Eastlands Velo
Joe Waterfield Clifton CC
Alexander Foster Eastlands Velo

YOUTH Group 2 - DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST

Ella Lazenby Clifton CC
Daniels Kucerjavijs Sport City Velo
Tilly Percy Salt Aire Cogset

YOUTH /JUNIOR GROUP 3 - DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST

Max Poole Bikeboxalan
George Southby East Bradford CC
Joe Pidcock Chevin Cycles



Event 8
lap
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
1st
2nd
3rd
Time
lap
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
1st
2nd
3rd
Time
Event 9
lap
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
1st
2nd
3rd

Time

173
173
173
158
158
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
198
240
4:01.533

251
11
241
241
241
241
241
153
153
153
153
153
11
271
3:43.943

99
99
71
98
95
95
85
71
95
85
3:01.090

SENIOR G1 - 12 lap COURSES DES PRIMES

Victoria Hood
Victoria Hood
Victoria Hood
Rosie Walsh
Rosie Walsh
Neil Evans

Neil Evans

Neil Evans

Neil Evans

Neil Evans

Neil Evans

Neil Evans
Robbie Duncan
Patrick Douglas

SENIOR G2 - 12 lap COURSES DES PRIMES

Matthew Coupe

Robert Donaldson

Kevan Evans
Kevan Evans
Kevan Evans
Kevan Evans
Kevan Evans
Matthew Dennis
Matthew Dennis
Matthew Dennis
Matthew Dennis
Matthew Dennis

Robert Donaldson

Sam Lane-Ryan

YOUTH G1 8 LAP COURSES DES PRIMES

Joe Waterfield
Joe Waterfield
Thomas Purcell
Alexander Foster
Harry Jordan
Harry Jordan
Oscar Williams
Thomas Purcell
Harry Jordan
Oscar Williams

Team Jadan
Team Jadan
Team Jadan
High on Bikes
High on Bikes
Private Member
Private Member
Private Member
Private Member
Private Member
Private Member
Private Member
Manchester Whrs
Leeds Mercury

Manchester Whrs
Mossley CRT
Di Mascio

Di Mascio

Di Mascio

Di Mascio

Di Mascio
Sport City Velo
Sport City Velo
Sport City Velo
Sport City Velo
Sport City Velo
Mossley CRT
Chorlton Velo

Clifton CC

Clifton CC

Liverpool Century
Eastlands Velo
Eastlands Velo
Eastlands Velo
Huddersfield Star Whls
Liverpool Century
Eastlands Velo
Huddersfield Star Whls

pts
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
1.5

0.5

pts
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
1.5

0.5

pts
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
1.5

0.5



Event 10 YOUTH GROUP 2 10 lap COURSES DES PRIMES

lap pts
1 104 Daniels Kucerjavijs Sport City Velo 0.5
2 104  Daniels Kucerjavijs Sport City Velo 0.5
3 50 Nicholas Ryan Eastlands Velo 0.5
4 104  Daniels Kucerjavijs Sport City Velo 0.5
5 50 Nicholas Ryan Eastlands Velo 0.5
6 104  Daniels Kucerjavijs Sport City Velo 0.5
7 104 Daniels Kucerjavijs Sport City Velo 0.5
8 111 Amy Monkhouse Salt Aire Cog-Set 0.5
9 3 Evelina Black Eastlands Velo 0.5
1st 32 Ella Lazenby Clifton CC 15
2nd 67 Eddie McHugh Team Terminator 1
3rd 73 Ethan Cuerden Eastlands Velo 0.5
Time 3:30.160.
Event 11 YOUTH /JUNIOR GROUP 3 12 lap COURSES DES PRIMES
lap pts
1 45 Tristan Pilling Middleton CC 0.5
2 45 Tristan Pilling Middleton CC 0.5
3 46 Max Poole Bikeboxalan 0.5
4 52 George Southby East Bradford CC 0.5
5 52 George Southby East Bradford CC 0.5
6 52 George Southby East Bradford CC 0.5
7 46 Max Poole Bikeboxalan 0.5
8 52 George Southby East Bradford CC 0.5
9 52 George Southby East Bradford CC 0.5
10 46 Max Poole Bikeboxalan 0.5
11 46 Max Poole Bikeboxalan 0.5
1st 34 Thomas Lord Eastlands Velo 15
2nd 46 Max Poole Bikeboxalan 1
3rd 75 Adam Mitchell Eastlands Velo 0.5
Time 3:48.897
Event 12 SENIOR G1 - DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST
1st 198 Robbie Duncan Manchester Whrs
2nd 240 Patrick Douglas Leeds Mercury
3rd 208 Karl McLelland Manchester Whrs
Time 7:55.551
SENIOR G2 - DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST
1st 153 Matthew Dennis Sport City Velo
2nd 11 Robert Donaldson Mossley CRT
3rd 210  Tony Orrell Private Member

Time 4:38.968



Event 13

1st
2nd
3rd
Time

Event 14

1st
2nd
3rd
Time

Event 15

1st
2nd
3rd
Time

Event 16

1st
2nd
3rd
Time

Event 17

1st
2nd
3rd
Time

71

95

99
3:31.658

32

50

73
5:38.250

52

46

43
6.55.329

158

199

229
10:51.252

153
11
255
17:12.870

YOUTH Group 1 9 LAP POINTS RACE

Race
Thomas Purcell Liverpool Century 6
Harry Jordan Eastlands Velo 6
Joe Waterfield Clifton CC 6
YOUTH Group 2 15 LAP POINTS RACE

Race
Ella Lazenby Clifton CC 8
Nicholas Ryan Eastlands Velo 3
Ethan Cuerden Eastlands Velo 3

YOUTH / JUNIOR Group 3 20 LAP POINTS RACE

Race
George Southby East Bradford CC 7
Max Poole Bikeboxalan 4
Joe Pidcock Chevin Cycles 3
SENIOR Group 1 30 LAP POINTS RACE

Race
Rosie Walsh High on Bikes 7
Neil Evans Private Member 6
Oliver Johnstone Macclesfield Whrs 5
SENIOR Group 250 LAP POINTS RACE

Race
Matthew Dennis Sport City Velo 19
Robert Donaldson Mossley CRT 15
Peter Hailwood PBK-Santini 8

League Pts
3
2
1

League Pts
3
2
1

League Pts
3
2
1

League Pts
3
2
1

League Pts
3
2
1



