## A.C.T Track League 7 November 2016

Event 1 1st 2nd 3rd Time	95 71 99 3:12.463	YOUTH Group 1 - 8 LAI Harry Jordan Thomas Purcell Joe Waterfield	P SCRATCH Eastlands Velo Liverpool Century Clifton CC
Event 2 1st 2nd 3rd Time	73 32 68 3:47,211	YOUTH Group 2 - 10 LA Ethan Cuerden Ella Lazenby Tilly Percy	AP SCRATCH Eastlands Velo Clifton CC Salt Aire Cogset
Event 3 1st 2nd 3rd Time	34 43 46 4:10.058	YOUTH /JUNIOR Group Thomas Lord Joe Pidcock Max Poole	p 3 - 12 LAP SCRATCH Eastlands Velo Chevin Cycles Bikeboxalan
Event 4			
1st 2nd 3rd Time	194 159 198 4:16.610	SENIOR 12 LAP SCRA' Brian Byland Gwenno Hughes Robbie Duncan	ICH Group 1 Manchester Whrs Ynys Mons Manchester Whrs
1st 2nd 3rd Time	153 11 258 3:52.795	SENIOR 12 LAP SCRA' Matthew Dennis Robert Donaldson Lawrence Kelly	FCH Group 2 Sport City Velo Mossley CRT Paul Milnes Cycles
Event 5 1st 2nd 3rd Time	95 99 98 4:20.464	YOUTH GROUP 1 - DEY Harry Jordan Joe Waterfield Alexander Foster	VIL TAKE THE HINDMOST  Eastlands Velo Clifton CC Eastlands Velo
Event 6 1st 2nd 3rd Time	32 104 68 5:55.794	YOUTH Group 2 - DEV Ella Lazenby Daniels Kucerjavijs Tilly Percy	TIL TAKE THE HINDMOST  Clifton CC  Sport City Velo  Salt Aire Cogset
Event 7 1st 2nd 3rd Time	46 52 43 6:06.232	Max Poole George Southby Joe Pidcock	DUP 3 - DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST Bikeboxalan East Bradford CC Chevin Cycles

Event 8		SENIOR G1 - 12 lap COURSES DES PRIMES			
	1 173	Victoria Hood	Team Jadan	pts 0.5	
	2 173	Victoria Hood	Team Jadan	0.5	
	3 173	Victoria Hood	Team Jadan	0.5	
	4 158	Rosie Walsh	High on Bikes	0.5	
	5 158	Rosie Walsh	High on Bikes	0.5	
	5 199	Neil Evans	Private Member	0.5	
•	7 199	Neil Evans	Private Member	0.5	
	3 199	Neil Evans	Private Member	0.5	
9	9 199	Neil Evans	Private Member	0.5	
10	199	Neil Evans	Private Member	0.5	
1	1 199	Neil Evans	Private Member	0.5	
1st	199	Neil Evans	Private Member	1.5	
2nd	198	Robbie Duncan	Manchester Whrs	1	
3rd	240	Patrick Douglas	Leeds Mercury	0.5	
Time	4:01.533				
		SENIOR G2 - 12 lap CC	OURSES DES PRIMES		
la <sub>l</sub>				pts	
	1 251	Matthew Coupe	Manchester Whrs	0.5	
	2 11	Robert Donaldson	Mossley CRT	0.5	
	3 241	Kevan Evans	Di Mascio	0.5	
	4 241	Kevan Evans	Di Mascio	0.5	
	5 241	Kevan Evans	Di Mascio	0.5	
	6 241	Kevan Evans	Di Mascio	0.5	
	7 241	Kevan Evans Matthew Dennis	Di Mascio	0.5	
	3 153 9 153	Matthew Dennis	Sport City Velo Sport City Velo	0.5 0.5	
10		Matthew Dennis	Sport City Velo	0.5	
1.		Matthew Dennis	Sport City Velo	0.5	
1st	153	Matthew Dennis	Sport City Velo	1.5	
2nd	11	Robert Donaldson	Mossley CRT	1.5	
3rd	271	Sam Lane-Ryan	Chorlton Velo	0.5	
Time	3:43.943	Cam Lane Tyan	Ononion velo	0.5	
Event 9	_	YOUTH G1 8 LAP CO	URSES DES PRIMES	- 1 -	
la <sub>l</sub>				pts	
	1 99	Joe Waterfield	Clifton CC	0.5	
	2 99	Joe Waterfield	Clifton CC	0.5	
;	3 71	Thomas Purcell	Liverpool Century	0.5	
4	4 98	Alexander Foster	Eastlands Velo	0.5	
	5 95	Harry Jordan	Eastlands Velo	0.5	
(	95	Harry Jordan	Eastlands Velo	0.5	
-	7 85	Oscar Williams	Huddersfield Star Whls	0.5	
1st	71	Thomas Purcell	Liverpool Century	1.5	
2nd	95	Harry Jordan	Eastlands Velo	1	
3rd	85	Oscar Williams	Huddersfield Star Whls	0.5	
Time	3:01.090				

Event 10	)		YOUTH GROUP 2	10 lap COURSES DES PRIMES	
la	ар				pts
	1	104	Daniels Kucerjavijs	Sport City Velo	0.5
	2	104	Daniels Kucerjavijs	Sport City Velo	0.5
	3	50	Nicholas Ryan	Eastlands Velo	0.5
	4	104	Daniels Kucerjavijs	Sport City Velo	0.5
	5	50	Nicholas Ryan	Eastlands Velo	0.5
	6	104	Daniels Kucerjavijs	Sport City Velo	0.5
	7	104	Daniels Kucerjavijs	Sport City Velo	0.5
	8	111	Amy Monkhouse	Salt Aire Cog-Set	0.5
	9	3	Evelina Black	Eastlands Velo	0.5
1st		32	Ella Lazenby	Clifton CC	1.5
2nd		67	Eddie McHugh	Team Terminator	1
3rd		73	Ethan Cuerden	Eastlands Velo	0.5
Time		3:30.160.			

Event 1	1		YOUTH / JUNIOR	<b>GROUP 3 12 lap COURSES</b>	<b>DES PRIMES</b>
	lap				pts
	1	45	Tristan Pilling	Middleton CC	0.5
	2	45	Tristan Pilling	Middleton CC	0.5
	3	46	Max Poole	Bikeboxalan	0.5
	4	52	George Southby	East Bradford CC	0.5
	5	52	George Southby	East Bradford CC	0.5
	6	52	George Southby	East Bradford CC	0.5
	7	46	Max Poole	Bikeboxalan	0.5
	8	52	George Southby	East Bradford CC	0.5
	9	52	George Southby	East Bradford CC	0.5
	10	46	Max Poole	Bikeboxalan	0.5
	11	46	Max Poole	Bikeboxalan	0.5
1st		34	Thomas Lord	Eastlands Velo	1.5
2nd		46	Max Poole	Bikeboxalan	1
3rd		75	Adam Mitchell	Eastlands Velo	0.5
Time		3:48.897			

Event 12		SENIOR G1 - DE	VIL TAKE THE HINDMOST
1st	198	Robbie Duncan	Manchester Whrs
2nd	240	Patrick Douglas	Leeds Mercury
3rd	208	Karl McLelland	Manchester Whrs
Time	7:55.551		
		SENIOR G2 - DE	VIL TAKE THE HINDMOST
1st	153	SENIOR G2 - DE7 Matthew Dennis	VIL TAKE THE HINDMOST Sport City Velo
1st 2nd	153 11		
		Matthew Dennis	Sport City Velo

Event 13		YOUTH Group 1 9 LAI	POINTS RACE	D	L Die
1st 2nd 3rd Time	71 95 99 3:31.658	Thomas Purcell Harry Jordan Joe Waterfield	Liverpool Century Eastlands Velo Clifton CC	Race 6 6 6	League Pts 3 2 1
Event 14		YOUTH Group 2 15 LA	P POINTS RACE		
1st 2nd 3rd Time	32 50 73 5:38.250	Ella Lazenby Nicholas Ryan Ethan Cuerden	Clifton CC Eastlands Velo Eastlands Velo	Race 8 3 3	League Pts 3 2 1
Event 15		YOUTH / JUNIOR Grou	ip 3 20 LAP POINTS RACE		
1st 2nd 3rd Time	52 46 43 6.55.329	George Southby Max Poole Joe Pidcock	East Bradford CC Bikeboxalan Chevin Cycles	Race 7 4 3	League Pts 3 2 1
Event 16		SENIOR Group 1 30 LA	AP POINTS RACE		
1st 2nd 3rd Time	158 199 229 10:51.252	Rosie Walsh Neil Evans Oliver Johnstone	High on Bikes Private Member Macclesfield Whrs	Race 7 6 5	League Pts 3 2 1
Event 17		SENIOR Group 2 50 LA	P POINTS RACE	_	_
1st 2nd 3rd Time	153 11 255 17:12.870	Matthew Dennis Robert Donaldson Peter Hailwood	Sport City Velo Mossley CRT PBK-Santini	Race 19 15 8	League Pts 3 2 1